
COMM NE COR, RUN S 2658.81 FT,
W 567 FT, S 2594.57 FT, W
392.50 FT FOR POB, CONT W

NUTT BARBARA GUSTIN
413 SW UNITY COURT
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

24-7S-16-04317-139

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

24716.020 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

07/13/2015 DF 1.65 19,800 0 0 19,800

STANDARD
3

56,722
31,372
19,800

107,894
32,431
75,463

HX HB 50,463
25,000

107,894
0

107,894

1389/0698 7/16/2019 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LENA M WARD (ENH LIFE

ROBERT B WARD & LEN

1295/0052 5/19/2015 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERT BRIAN & LENA M

BARBARA GUSTIN NUTT
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2016HX Base Yr

413 SW UNITY CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 2,075 113.9000 68.34 141,806 1995 1995 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2016 Heated Area: 1934

BAS 1,934 100 1,934 52,868

UOP 240 25 60 1,640

UOP 324 25 81 2,214

2,498 2,075 56,722

BAS= W60 UOP= W12 S27 E12 N27$ S27 E1 S14 E23 N2 UOP= E20 N12
W20 S12$ N12E2 N1 E8 S1 E26 N27$.

BAS

60

27

14

23
2

12

2 8 26

27UOP

12

27

12

27

UOP

20

12

20

12

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 1,200

2 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 100 23 36 828.00 UT 13.00 13.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 10,764

3 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 36 44 1,584.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 19,008

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 400

31,372

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.65 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 19,800


